
5 3 0 IXDEX TO TARIFF AND IMPORTS. 

Apple t rees . . , 
Apples, dried 

green 
essence of 

Apricots, green 
Aqua marine, stones 
Arabic, gum 
Archill, extract of 
Argol, dust 

crude 
Articles not enumerated. . . 
Arms, fire 
Army, articles for 
Arsenic 
Arseniate of aniline 
Artificial flowers and feath­

ers 
Asbestos, and manufac­

tures of 
Ashes 
Asphal tum. . . 
Attachments, binding 
Australian gum 
Awnings 
Axes 
Axle grease 
Axles 
Azaleas . . , . 

Babbit metal 
Bacon 
Bags containing s a l t . . . . 

cotton, N . E . S . . . . . . 
cotton, seamless. . . 

Bagatelle tables 
Baggage, travellers' 
Baking powder 
Balances 
Balls, bagatelle 

glass 
Bamboo reeds 

unmanufactured. 
Bananas, green 
Band iron 

Barrels, petroleum 
exported, &c 
salted meats 

Barrels, containing linseed 
oil 

Barilla 

159 
884 
147 
884 
544 
680 
760 
565 
566 
525 
245 

31 572 
14 567 
14 568 

18 13 

28 14 
24 562 
31 563 i 
9 468 i 
24 680 : 
19 389 
9 463, 464| 
23 15 i 
10 214, 236 
24 333 

28 16 | 
20 315 
32 18 
17 134 
17 131 
31 17 
31 832 
14 19 
9 254 
31 17 
26 179 
24 573 lj 

24 
21 
28 

24 
24 
24 

24 
14 

574 
884 

233, 234, 
258 

20 
575 , 

21 
! 

210 ! 
576 i 

Bark, cinchona.. 
cork . . . . 
hemlock.. 
tanners ' . . 

Barley 
Bars, iron 

railway 
Barytes 
Batteries, electric, &c 
Batting, cotton, uncoloured 

coloured.. 
Batts, cotton, not coloured. 

coloured. 
Beads and bead ornaments 
Beams, ro l l ed . . . . 

for ships 
weighing 

Beans : . . . 
locust 

I 

nux vomica 
vanilla 

Bed comforters 
quilts 

Bed tickings, cotton 
Bedsteads, iron furni ture. . 
Beef fluid, extract of, . . . 
Beer, in bottles 

casks 
Bees 
Beet-root juice 
Belladonna leaves 
Bells 

for churches 
Belts 
Belting, rubber 

leather 
Benzole 
Berries for dyeing 
Bibles 
Bichromate of potash 

soda 
Billets, iron . . . , 
Billiard tables 
Binders' cloth 
Bird cages . . 
Biscuits, sweetened, all kinds 

not sweetened do 
Bismuth 
Bison hair 
Bitters, medicinal 

other 
Blackberries 
Black diamonds 


